POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION pCS ITEM NO.
G-8920-LM57SW-T
1 Body bidet mixer 1 5591400
2 Mini Brass uni-functional Pullout 1 (5591710
3 Hose G1/2-1500 1 |2501430
4 Hand shower holder 1 [5591440
5 Round rosette No32 1 (5591480
6 Handle body 1 |5749740
7 Arm Sleeve 1 5220690
8 Body stud 2 |5102820N
9 Connector G1/2 1 [5591560
10 |Soldered Lever 1 |5752010
11 |Cartridge 25 1 |2812375
12 |Pivot M6 1 15591600
13 |Nut 1 |2812290a
14 |Lever End 1 5220640
15 |Screw M6x45 PN-EN ISO 4026 1 9903403
16  |Decorative cap 1 2812300
17  |Arm sleeve 1 (2811480
18 |Screw M5x20 1SO4029 1 |9903164
19 |Screw M5x10-ISO 10642 1 9903277
20 |Plug no.3 2 15108300
21 |Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 1 9903367
22 |OR 3x1 2 19917040
23 |OR 8x1,78 6 9917077
24 |Screw M4x4 2 19903026




